
Newport Town Team 

 

Schedule of Events 2014/15 
 

March 2014 

 

 Saturday 1st March – St. David’s Day  

Tuesday 4th March – Shrove Tuesday 

Monday 17th March – St. Patrick’s Day 

Saturday 29th March – English Tourism Week starts 

Sunday 30th March – Mothering Sunday 

 

April 2014 

 

Tuesday 8th April – Town Team AGM 

 Friday 18th April – Good Friday 

Saturday 19th April – St. George’s Day Parade & Celebrations 

Sunday 20th April – Easter Sunday 

Monday 21st April – Easter Monday 

Wednesday 23rd April – St. George’s Day / Shakespeare Day 

 

May 2014 

 

Sunday 4th May – Newport Charter Fair 

Sunday 4th May – British Falconry & Country Fair (Chetwynd Park) 

Monday 5th May – British Falconry & Country Fair (Chetwynd Park) 

Monday 5th May – Early May Bank Holiday 

14th to 28th May – ‘Love Your Local Market’ fortnight 

18th to 24th May – Dementia Awareness Week  

Monday 26th May – Spring Bank Holiday 

 

June 2014 

 

Saturday 14th June – Newport Carnival 

Saturday 14th June – Heart of England in Bloom plant & book sale 

Sunday 15th June – Father’s Day 

Friday 20th June – Old Tyme Market 

Saturday 21st June – Newport’s Food & Kraft Fair 

Saturday 28th June – Armed Forces Day 

 

July 2014 

 

Tuesday 1st July – Independent Retailer Month begins 

Saturday 5th July – Independents Day (Newport) 

Sunday 6th July – Newport Civic Sunday 

Saturday 12th July – Newport Show (Chetwynd Park) 

 



August 2014 

 

Monday 25th August – Summer Bank Holiday 

Saturday 30th August – Newport Nocturne Cycle Event 

 

September 2014 

 

 

October 2014 

 

31st October - Halloween 

 

November 2014 

 

Wednesday 5th November – Bonfire Night / Guy Fawkes day 

Sunday 9th November – Remembrance Service 

Friday 28th November – Christmas Lights Switch On 

Sunday 30th November – St. Andrew’s Day 

 

December 2014 

 

Thursday 25th December – Christmas Day 

Friday 26th December – Boxing Day 

Wednesday 31st December – New Year’s Eve 

 

January 2015 

 

Thursday 1st January – New Year’s Day 

 

February 2015 

 

Saturday 14th February – St. Valentine Day 

 

 

Newport Farmers Market (fortnightly from May) – 20/03, 17/04, 01/05, 15/05, 05/06, 19/06, 

03/07, 17/07, 07/08, 21,08, 04/09, 18/09, 02/10, 16/10, 20/11, 18/12 

 

Other Key Dates 

 

Saturday 29th March to 6th April – English Tourism Week 

Monday 31st March – National Stationery Week Begins 

Tuesday 1st April – UK Coffee Week Begins 

13th to 19th April – National Library Week 

Tuesday 20th to 24th May – Chelsea Flower  

Saturday 14th June – Queen’s Official Birthday 

Thursday 4th to 11th September – New York Fashion Week 

Friday 12th to 16th September – London Fashion Week 

3rd to 9th November – National Sausage Week 


